
WEEK 89 WINNERS 第⼋⼗九周得奖者 - 13 JANUARY 2025

G R A N D  P R I Z E  W I N N E R  ⾸奖G R A N D  P R I Z E  W I N N E R  ⾸奖

S P E C I A L  P R I Z E  W I N N E R S  特别奖S P E C I A L  P R I Z E  W I N N E R S  特别奖

WAI KAM L****
012377****

LIM KHENG J**

LEE SEE T***

CHAN CHOON C****

CHAN CHOON C***

016888****

010519****

012538****

019558****


